
Interregionale Supermoto S Junior - Race 1

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 20 ANDREOTTI M. 13:28.675
Race Time

1 1:31.838 17:01:04.659

2 1:28.805 17:02:33.464

3 1:29.076 17:04:02.540

4 1:28.862 17:05:31.402

5 1:29.054 17:07:00.456

6 1:29.021 17:08:29.477

7 1:29.094 17:09:58.571

8 1:30.209 17:11:28.780

9 1:32.190 17:13:00.970

 Po. 2 - # 2 DIODATO M. + 43.054
Diff. First

1 1:36.571 17:01:09.440

2 1:34.268 17:02:43.708

3 1:33.641 17:04:17.349

4 1:34.267 17:05:51.616

5 1:34.609 17:07:26.225

6 1:34.957 17:09:01.182

7 1:34.376 17:10:35.558

8 1:34.152 17:12:09.710

9 1:34.314 17:13:44.024

 Po. 3 - # 78 MAZZAFERRO M. + 55.059
Diff. First

1 1:38.298 17:01:11.506

2 1:35.233 17:02:46.739

3 1:35.705 17:04:22.444

4 1:35.536 17:05:57.980

5 1:35.562 17:07:33.542

6 1:35.540 17:09:09.082

7 1:35.763 17:10:44.845

8 1:35.445 17:12:20.290

9 1:35.739 17:13:56.029

 Po. 4 - # 10 TROVATO G. + 1:18.185
Diff. First

1 1:40.846 17:01:14.477

2 1:37.965 17:02:52.442

3 1:38.114 17:04:30.556

4 1:38.008 17:06:08.564

5 1:37.431 17:07:45.995

6 1:38.413 17:09:24.408

7 1:38.614 17:11:03.022

8 1:38.054 17:12:41.076

9 1:38.079 17:14:19.155

Fastest lap: 1:28.805 
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